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Chicagor^M)^ ,20_ll 

To the President and Member of the City Council: 

Your Committee on Finance, Condominium Refuse Rebate Division, to -which -was referred 
on y ^ i J U A f y j ' h i and on subsequent dates, sundry claim as foUows 

(List of Denied Condominium Refuse Rebate attached to this Committee Letter) 

having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report and recommend that Your Honorable 
Bo(^ Do Not Pass Said Claims for Payment 

This recommendation was concurred in by (â viva voce vote of the) 
member of the committee (with dissenting vote(s)). 

Respectfully submitted. 

(Signed) 
Chairman 
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OPERATOFLORENCE 

MEETING DATE 7/28/2011 

CONDOMINIUM/ 
COOPERATIVE 

NAME 

NO. OF 
ELGIBLE 
UNITS TYPE 

AMOUNT OF 
REBATE ******* SPONSOR ******************* 

CA23 ABERDEEN CONDO ASSOC 
GREENVIEW-PRATT CONDO ASSOC. 
GREENVIEW-PRATT CONDO ASSOC. 
5611-13 N. WINTHROP CONDO ASSN 

24 
19 
19 
8 

ANNUAL 
ANNUAL 
ANNUAL 

2009 
2007 
2008 

SEMI-ANNUAL 2 008 

WALTER BURNETT JR. 
PATRICK J O'CONNOR 
PATRICK J O'CONNOR 
HARRY OSTERMAN 

27 
40 
40 
48 


